
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-22 - MITSU UEDA -
15:24:55.283 1 1:41.199 84.309 76 107 19

15:26:34.744 2 1:39.461 85.782 74 107 19

15:28:13.236 3 1:38.492 86.626 76 110 19

15:29:49.862 4 1:36.626 88.299 74 106 19

15:31:32.311 5 1:42.449 83.280 70 105 19

15:33:21.101 6 1:48.790 78.426 60 102 19

15:35:21.823 7 2:00.722 70.675 65 106 19

15:37:10.508 8 1:48.685 78.502 78 104 19

L2-19 - CHONG LIU -
15:26:53.467 1 1:43.128 82.732 68 117 19

15:28:36.466 2 1:42.999 82.836 71 119 19

15:30:25.183 3 1:48.717 78.479 84 118 19

15:32:18.513 4 1:53.330 75.285 73 119 19

15:34:09.211 5 1:50.698 77.075 94 116 19

15:35:56.193 6 1:46.982 79.752 73 116 19

L2-27 - IAN LUMENTAH -
15:25:07.075 1 1:47.974 79.019 72 111 19

15:26:54.297 2 1:47.222 79.573 42 108 19

15:28:39.745 3 1:45.448 80.912 67 112 19

15:30:27.848 4 1:48.103 78.925 69 113 19

15:32:14.485 5 1:46.637 80.010 71 113 19

15:34:02.131 6 1:47.646 79.260 66 111 19

15:35:49.728 7 1:47.597 79.296 48 107 19

L2-39 - HANRAN YUAN -
15:26:51.818 1 1:50.603 77.141 62 108 19

15:28:37.280 2 1:45.462 80.901 66 109 19

15:30:29.989 3 1:52.709 75.699 54 108 19

L2-33 - HUBERT TARDIF -
15:25:29.824 1 1:50.617 77.131 52 112 19

15:27:16.304 2 1:46.480 80.128 53 114 19

15:29:01.872 3 1:45.568 80.820 58 110 19

15:30:51.608 4 1:49.736 77.750 52 113 19

15:32:38.615 5 1:47.007 79.733 54 113 19

15:34:24.996 6 1:46.381 80.202 50 112 19

15:36:11.729 7 1:46.733 79.938 53 113 19

L2-16 - NINO WATTRELOT -
15:25:10.446 1 1:49.632 77.824 13 69 19

15:27:00.952 2 1:50.506 77.208 16 63 19

15:28:47.247 3 1:46.295 80.267 8 53 19

15:30:34.905 4 1:47.658 79.251 18 68 19

15:32:21.947 5 1:47.042 79.707 19 66 19

15:34:09.570 6 1:47.623 79.277 15 67 19

15:35:55.218 7 1:45.648 80.759 29 78 19

L2-41 - KAI XING -
15:26:46.833 1 1:50.784 77.015 90 111 19

15:28:35.102 2 1:48.269 78.804 87 113 19

15:30:25.826 3 1:50.724 77.056 110 116 19

15:32:15.781 4 1:49.955 77.595 91 116 19

PTPL2 - JEFF GAVAZZA -
15:25:37.514 1 1:53.013 75.496 68 100 19

15:27:36.831 2 1:59.317 71.507 69 99 19

15:29:30.352 3 1:53.521 75.158 59 98 19

15:31:21.583 4 1:51.231 76.705 68 100 19

15:33:11.356 5 1:49.773 77.724 65 99 19

15:34:59.653 6 1:48.297 78.783 67 100 19

15:36:51.903 7 1:52.250 76.009 63 101 19

L2-17 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
15:26:52.177 1 1:55.350 73.966 81 116 19

15:28:43.129 2 1:50.952 76.898 80 115 19

15:30:31.591 3 1:48.462 78.663 78 112 19

15:32:20.519 4 1:48.928 78.327 91 116 19

L2-12 - BILL CAIN -



15:25:29.370 1 1:53.444 75.209 73 105 19

15:27:19.070 2 1:49.700 77.776 73 109 19

15:29:07.778 3 1:48.708 78.485 72 107 19

15:30:58.543 4 1:50.765 77.028 66 110 19

15:32:48.425 5 1:49.882 77.647 65 106 19

15:34:39.320 6 1:50.895 76.938 66 107 19

L2-22 - JAYCEE STERLING -
15:25:55.650 1 1:59.204 71.575 67 102 19

15:27:48.678 2 1:53.028 75.486 53 102 19

15:29:40.804 3 1:52.126 76.093 58 105 19

15:31:33.831 4 1:53.027 75.486 60 105 19

15:33:25.336 5 1:51.505 76.517 57 104 19

15:35:21.251 6 1:55.915 73.606 49 102 19

15:37:10.158 7 1:48.907 78.342 71 109 19

L2-08 - CRAIG LEMKEE -
15:25:35.411 1 1:56.000 73.552 14 48 19

15:27:35.451 2 2:00.040 71.076 11 52 19

15:29:31.466 3 1:56.015 73.542 12 52 19

15:31:25.781 4 1:54.315 74.636 14 52 19

15:33:16.585 5 1:50.804 77.001 13 55 19

15:35:07.764 6 1:51.179 76.741 13 49 19

L1-28 - ADAM WUCHERPFENNIG -
15:27:46.838 1 4:06.597 34.599 17 65 19

15:29:39.360 2 1:52.522 75.825 20 73 19

15:31:32.715 3 1:53.355 75.268 24 53 19

15:33:24.206 4 1:51.491 76.526 25 52 19

15:35:21.768 5 1:57.562 72.574 8 48 19

15:37:13.722 6 1:51.954 76.210 88 110 19

L2-36 - NABIL KABBANI -
15:29:36.437 1 1:53.690 75.046 76 111 19

15:31:29.402 2 1:52.965 75.528 71 110 19

15:33:21.943 3 1:52.541 75.812 75 108 19

15:35:14.734 4 1:52.791 75.644 77 108 19

15:37:06.956 5 1:52.222 76.028 78 109 19

L1-20 - KEVIN DIEC -
15:28:57.455 1 1:56.475 73.252 19 62 19

15:30:51.475 2 1:54.020 74.829 16 67 19

15:32:45.564 3 1:54.089 74.784 16 61 19

15:34:39.462 4 1:53.898 74.909 15 64 19

15:36:32.313 5 1:52.851 75.604 14 64 19

L2-09 - GERALD KEGLEY -
15:25:34.553 1 1:57.468 72.633 33 98 19

15:27:31.072 2 1:56.519 73.224 56 90 19

15:29:29.284 3 1:58.212 72.175 59 90 19

15:31:26.538 4 1:57.254 72.765 57 97 19

15:33:20.936 5 1:54.398 74.582 58 95 19

L2-38 - KE QUAN -
15:26:53.331 1 1:56.047 73.522 46 76 19

L2-35 - XIANGFA CHEN -
15:27:35.173 1 2:00.552 70.774 73 107 19

15:29:35.276 2 2:00.103 71.039 77 106 19

15:36:52.409 3 7:17.133 19.518 85 107 19

L1-07 - BOLONG WU -
15:26:54.291 1 2:06.885 67.242 5 49 19

15:29:01.398 2 2:07.107 67.125 10 52 19
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